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TIME ACTIVITIES

SATURDAY JULY 6TH P R O G R A M

TIME SHOWS

TIME SHOWS

TIME ACTIVITIES

TIME ACTIVITIES

TIME SHOWS
TIME SHOWS

CULINARY SHOW

TIME CHEF

STAND UP COMEDY SHOW

TIME COMEDIAN

WORKSHOPS (4 TO 13 YEARS OLD)  

TIME PAINTING 
WITH ALEX  

SCULPTING
WITH LALO  

STORYTELLING

TIME STORY

KIDS TALENT SHOW

TIME SHOW

STARTING TIME ALL DAY ACTIVITIES

All Seated Gentle Yoga & Meditation 
By Seniors Link
Zumba For Seniors 
By South Granville Seniors Centre
Brain Games 
By South Granville Seniors Centre
Colombian Frog Game 
By Seniors 411
The Magic of Cacao | Sensory Workshop 
By Mariana Cáceres
Games: Loteria Mexicana
By Hola Lau

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PMBrazilian Swag
Jack Duncan Quartet
Camille Plaza
Mexico Vivo
Empanadas Ilegales
Foleada
Los Grandes

12:30  PM
1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

   7:45 PM

PLAZA DEL SOL EXPERIENCE
PLAZA

INDIGENOUS PLAZA CHIQUITZIN
KIDS PLAZA

PETS PLAZA

FAMILY
PLAZA

BEER PLAZA

SENIORS PLAZA

COCKTAIL PLAZA

BY MUCHO BURRITO
BY LA TAQUERIA

BY ACSENDA BY NORTH
ALPHA PAINTERS

BY TELE-VET BY GRANVILLE ISLAND 

BY PUERTO VALLARTA

BY CABRÓN 

Zumba 
By Lesley
Opening Ceremony
Brazilian Carnaval Batucada
Empanadas Ilegales
Foleada 
Entangados 
Rumba Calzada
Tribute to Selena
By Ivonne Ley
La Línea 
Chesca 

DJ Luiz Campos
Reggaetton Class 
By Baila con Abi
DJ Luiz Campos
Salsa Class 
By Antonya Raymond & Mya Wolf
DJ Luiz Campos
Julio Venus
DJ Luiz Campos

Casa Meshiko Vancouver 
Danza Prehispanica
Cantos Medicina (Mexico)
By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin
Pottery Wheel Fiesta
By Tammi Vilchis
Workshop Hand-Crafted Indigenous Tea
By Senaqwila Wyss
Workshop: Sacred Pipe Ritual
By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin
Manos Creativas: 
Clay Handbuilding Techniques
By Tammi Vilchis
Traditional Pre-Hispanic Dances Workshop
By Javier Romero
Five Elements Of Yoga Class
By Casa Copa - Lorena Quintero
Awaken Your Inner Healer:
Ancient Wisdom For a Balanced Life
By Paola Noriega

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM 

12:10 PM
 12:30 PM 

1:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM

7:45 PM
9:00PM

DJ Sanchez
Rumba Calzada
DJ Sanchez
Tren al Sur

12:00 P M
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 PM

Obstacle Competion
Meet & Greet Dog Influencers
Pet Costume Contest
Find the Cup Cake Competition
Ball Pool, Portrait & Picture 
& Free Puppuccinos

2:00 - 2:30
3:30 - 4:00
5:30 - 6:00
7:00 - 7:30

ALL DAY

12:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Nora Cecilia
Juan Ignacio
Jefferson Alvarez
Jaime Jesús

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Elvia Pinilla
María Rivadeneyra

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Crazy Monster
Finger Crafted Tree Art
Dappled With Love
Crazy Monster
Break (4pm-5pm)
Finger Crafted Tree Art
Crazy Monster

Lo Quiero Todo Spanish Story
The Song That Called Them Home English Story
La Armadura De Hugo Spanish Story
The Noise Inside Boys English Story

Harmony and Colours
Story Telling 
By Alpha Acosta "Hugo's Amor"
Zumba Class for Children 
Magic Show
Surprise Show
Klave Music School
Talent Show Kids
Sing and Dance
By Naty
Dancing Time!

Musical Baby Corner 
Musical Baby Time
Face Painting
Pinta Caritas

Cute Monster
Baby Octopus
Delicious Ice Cream
Break (3pm-4pm)
Cute Monster
Baby Octopus
Delicious Ice Cream

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00  PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 PM
12:15 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 PM

30 MINUTES

ACTIVITIES

ALL AGES



Zumba
By Carol Santos 
Opening Ceremony
Meni Axé Band
Coco Jafro
Latin American Consulates
Lussilia
Quique Escamilla 
Ramon Chicharron 
Caleb Hart
Surprise Artist
Kira Chao

TIME SHOWS

TIME ACTIVITIES

TIME SHOWS

TIME SHOWS

TIME SHOWS

CULINARY SHOW

TIME CHEF

STAND UP COMEDY SHOW

TIME COMEDIAN

TIME ACTIVITIES

TIME ACTIVITIES

WORKSHOPS (4 TO 13 YEARS OLD)  

TIME PAINTING 
WITH ALEX  

SCULPTING
WITH LALO  

STORYTELLING

TIME STORY

KIDS TALENT SHOW

TIME SHOW

STARTING TIME ALL DAY ACTIVITIES

SUNDAY JULY 7 TH P R O G R A M

PLAZA DEL SOL
BY MUCHO BURRITO

Zumba
By Carol Santos 
Opening Ceremony
Meni Axé Band
Coco Jafro
Latin American Consulates
Lussilia
Quique Escamilla 
Ramon Chicharron 
Caleb Hart
Surprise Artist
Kira Chao

11 AM

12:00 PM
12:30  PM

1:15 PM
2:45  PM
3:15  PM
4:15  PM
5:30 PM

6:45  PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

PETS PLAZA

COCKTAIL PLAZA

BY TELE-VET

BY CABRÓN 

Obstacle Competion
Meet & Greet Dog Influencers
Pet Costume Contest
Find the Cup Cake Competition
Ball Pool, Portrait & Picture 
& Free Puppuccinos

2:00 - 2:30
3:30 - 4:00
5:30 - 6:00
7:00 - 7:30

ALL DAY

Dj Sanchez
Bachata Class
By Baila Con Abi
Dj Sanchez
Salsa Class
By Antonya Raymond & Mya Wolf
Dj Sanchez
Julio Venus
Dj Sanchez

12:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

EXPERIENCE
PLAZA

FAMILY
PLAZA

BEER PLAZA

BY LA TAQUERIA

BY GRANVILLE ISLAND 

BY PUERTO VALLARTA

DJ Lu
Coco Jafro
DJ Lu
Sambacouver

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Poncho Gomez
George Rodriguez
Chio

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM

Sheldon Maloff

Jaime Jesús

Juan Ignacio

Magaly Vega

12:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:30 PM

Muevete Marimba
Roots Peruvian 
Folk Dance 
Elegancia Cubana
Batucada Abrace
Matices del Sur
Mariachi Tabasko
Kutapira

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

INDIGENOUS PLAZA

SENIORS PLAZA

BY ACSENDA

Calpulli Cemanahuac 
Aztec Dance
Cantos Medicina (Mexico)
By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin
Pottery Wheel Fiesta
By Tammi Vilchis
Workshop Hand-Crafted Indigenous Tea
By Senaqwila Wyss
Workshop: Sacred Pipe Ritual
By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin
Manos Creativas:
Clay Handbuilding Techniques
By Tammi Vilchis
4 Paths Of Cacao Ceremony 
By Laurinda
Five Elements Of Yoga Class
By Casa Copa- Lorena Quintero
Awaken Your Inner Healer:
Ancient Wisdom For a Balanced Life
By Paola Noriega

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

All Seated Gentle Yoga & Meditation 
By Seniors Link
Zumba for Seniors 
By South Granville Seniors Centre
Brain Games 
By South Granville Seniors Centre
Colombian Frog Game 
By Seniors 411
Energize and Harmonize: 
A Holistic Wellness Experience 
By Vitality Seniors
Games: Loteria Mexicana
By Hola Lau

1:00PM 

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

CHIQUITZIN
KIDS PLAZA

BY NORTH
ALPHA PAINTERS

Crazy Monster
Finger Crafted Tree Art
Dappled With Love
Crazy Monster
Break (4pm-5pm)
Finger Crafted Tree Art
Crazy Monster

Lo Quiero Todo Spanish Story
The Song That Called Them Home English Story
La Armadura De Hugo Spanish Story
The Noise Inside Boys English Story

Harmony and Colours
Story Telling 
By Alpha Acosta "Hugo's Amor"
Zumba Class for Children 
Magic Show
Surprise Show
Klave Music School
Talent Show Kids
Sing and Dance
By Naty
Dancing Time!

Musical Baby Corner 
Musical Baby Time
Face Painting
Pinta Caritas

Cute Monster
Baby Octopus
Delicious Ice Cream
Break (3pm-4pm)
Cute Monster
Baby Octopus
Delicious Ice Cream

12:0O PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00  PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 PM
12:15 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 PM

30 MINUTES

ACTIVITIES

ALL AGES



JONATHAN
ROGERS

L A T I N  A M E R I C A N  F E S T I V A L

MAP LEGEND

Information

Latincouver

Latinos en Canada

Fun Shop

Bag Check

Translink Bus

Volunteers Area

Photo Booth

Washrooms

Ambulance - Medical
Meeting Point

Community Garden

Playgroundu


