

## SATURDAY JULY 6TH PROGRAM

#### CARNAVALO SEL

PLAZA DEL SOL MUCHO BY MUCHO BURRITO	Y	EXPER PLAZA	
TIME SHOWS			NARY SHOW
11:00 AM Zumba By Lesley		TIME	CHEF
12:10 PM Opening Ceremony		12:30 PM	Nora Cecilia
1:30 PM Empanadas llegales		2:00 PM 3:30 PM	Juan Ignacio Jefferson Alvarez
4:00 PM Entangados		5:00 PM	Jaime Jesús P COMEDY SHOW
5:15 PM Rumba Calzada 6:30 PM Tribute to Selena		ТІМЕ	COMEDIAN
By Ivonne Ley           7:45 PM         La Línea		6:30 PM	Elvia Pinilla María Piyadonovra
9:00PM Chesca		7:00 PM	María Rivadeneyra
PETS PLAZA BY TELE-VET		BEER P By granvil	
TIME         ACTIVITIES           2:00 - 2:30         Obstacle Competion		TIME	SHOWS
3:30 - 4:00 Meet & Greet Dog Influencers 5:30 - 6:00 Pet Costume Contest 7:00 - 7:30 Find the Cup Cake Competition ALL DAY Ball Pool, Portrait & Picture		12:00 P M 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:30 PM	DJ Sanchez Rumba Calzada DJ Sanchez Tren al Sur
& Free Puppuccinos			
COCKTAIL PLAZA		FAMIL PLAZA BY PUERTO VA	VALLARTA
TIME SHOWS 12:00 PM DJ Luiz Campos		ТІМЕ	SHOWS
3:00 PM Reggaetton Class By Baila con Abi		12:30 PM 1:30 PM	Brazilian Swag Jack Duncan Quartet
5:00 PM Salsa Class By Antonya Raymond & Mya Wolf		2:45 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM	Camille Plaza Mexico Vivo Empanadas llegales
6:00 PM       DJ Luiz Campos         6:30 PM       Julio Venus         7:30 PM       DJ Luiz Campos		6:45 PM 7:45 PM	Foleada Los Grandes

VERIA LA TADUERIA	INDIGENOUS PLAZA BY ACSENDA			
PLACHE TACO SAOP	TIME	ACTIVITIES		
NARY SHOW	1:00 PM	Casa Meshiko Vancouver Danza Prehispanica		
Nora Cecilia	2:00 PM	Cantos Medicina (Mexico) By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin		
Juan Ignacio	2,20 DM	<b>Pottery Wheel Fiesta</b> By Tammi Vilchis		
Jefferson Alvarez Jaime Jesús	3:30 PM	Workshop Hand-Crafted Indigenous By Senagwila Wyss		
P COMEDY SHOW	4:00 PM	Workshop: Sacred Pipe Ritual By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin		
COMEDIAN	4.20 DM	Manos Creativas: Clay Handbuilding Techniques By Tammi Vilchis		
Elvia Pinilla <mark>María Rivadeneyra</mark>	5:00 PM	Traditional Pre-Hispanic Dances Wo By Javier Romero		
		Five Elements Of Yoga Class By Casa Copa - Lorena Quintero		
LAZA	6:00 PM	Awaken Your Inner Healer: Ancient Wisdom For a Balanced Life By Paola Noriega		
SHOWS DJ Sanchez	SENIC	RS PLAZA		
Rumba Calzada DJ Sanchez	TIME	ACTIVITIES		
Tren al Sur	1:00 PM	All Seated Gentle Yoga & Meditatic By Seniors Link		
	2:00 PM	<b>Zumba For Seniors</b> By South Granville Seniors Centre		
	3:00 PM	<b>Brain Games</b> By South Granville Seniors Centre		
	4:00 PM	Colombian Frog Game By Seniors 411		

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

DA ACSENDA		UITZIN PLAZA BY NORTH ALPHA PAINTERS NORTH LPHA PAINTERS
ACTIVITIES	30 MINUTE	ES
asa Meshiko Vancouver anza Prehispanica antos Medicina (Mexico) y Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin	ТІМЕ	PAINTING SCULPTING WITH ALEX WITH LALO
ottery Wheel Fiesta / Tammi Vilchis /orkshop Hand-Crafted Indigenous Tea / Senagwila Wyss	12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM	Finger Crafted Tree Art Baby Octopus Dappled With Love Delicious Ice Cream
orkshop: Sacred Pipe Ritual / Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin anos Creativas: ay Handbuilding Techniques		Break (4pm-5pm) Cute Monster Finger Crafted Tree Art Baby Octopus
/ Tammi Vilchis raditional Pre-Hispanic Dances Workshop / Javier Romero ve Elements Of Yoga Class	TIME	STORYTELLING ALL AGES
y Casa Copa - Lorena Quintero waken Your Inner Healer: ncient Wisdom For a Balanced Life y Paola Noriega	3:00 PM 4:00 PM	Lo Quiero Todo Spanish Story The Song That Called Them Home English Story La Armadura De Hugo Spanish Story The Noise Inside Boys English Story
RS PLAZA		KIDS TALENT SHOW
ACTIVITIES	TIME 11:00 P 12:15 P	PM Harmony and Colours
All Seated Gentle Yoga & Meditation	12.15 P	PM Story Lelling By Alaba Asseta "Huse's Amer"

ACTIVITIES		11.00 DM		
		11:00 PM	Harmony and Colours	
All Seated Gentle Yoga & Meditation		12:15 PM	Story Telling	
By Seniors Link			By Alpha Acosta "Hugo's Amor	
Zumba For Seniors		1:00 PM	Zumba Class for Children	
By South Granville Seniors Centre		2:00 PM	Magic Show	
Brain Games		3:00 PM	Surprise Show	
By South Granville Seniors Centre		3:30 PM	Klave Music School	
Colombian Frog Game		4:30 PM	Talent Show Kids	
By Seniors 411		5:30 PM	Sing and Dance	
The Magic of Cacao   Sensory Workshop			By Naty	
By Mariana Cáceres		6:00 PM	Dancing Time!	
Games: Loteria Mexicana		0.000.11		
By Hola Lau		STARTING TIME	ALL DAY ACTIVITIES	
		STARTING TIME	ALL DAT ACTIVITIES	
			Musical Baby Corner	
		12:00 PM	Musical Baby Time	
			,	
		11:00 PM	Face Painting	
			Pinta Caritas	

# SUNDAY JULY 7<sup>TH</sup> PROGRAM

### CARNAVAL SEL

B		BURRITO	EXPER PLAZA	14 74	
TIME SHOWS					NARY SHO
	11 AM	Zumba			
		By Carol Santos		TIME	СН
	12:00 PM	Opening Ceremony		12:30 PM	Sheldon M
	12:30 PM	Meni Axé Band		2:00 PM	Jaime Jes
	1:15 PM	Coco Jafro		3:30 PM	Juan Ignad
	2:45 PM	Latin American Consulate	s	5:00 PM	Magaly Ve
	3:15 PM	Lussilia			• •
	4:15 PM	Quique Escamilla		STAND U	P COMEDY
	5:30 PM	Ramon Chicharron		TIME	СОМЕ
	6:45 PM	Caleb Hart			com
	8:00 PM	Surprise Artist		6:30 PM	Poncho Go
9:00 PM Kira Chao		Kira Chao		7:00 PM	George Ro
				7:15 PM	Chio
	PETS B BY TELE-V			BEER P by granvil	LAZA
		ostacle Competion eet & Greet Dog Influencers		TIME	ѕно
	5:30 - 6:00 Pe	et Costume Contest		12:00 PM	DJ Lu
		nd the Cup Cake Competition		4:00 PM	Coco Jafr
		III Pool, Portrait & Picture Free Puppuccinos		5:00 PM	DJ Lu
	ŭ			8:30 PM	Sambacou
	COCKTA By Cabro	AIL PLAZA CABRÓN		FAMIL PLAZA BY PUERTO VA	🚺 🟅 VAL
	TIME	SHOWS			
	12:00 PM	Dj Sanchez		TIME	ско
	3:00 PM	Bachata Class		12:30 PM	Muevete M
	2.20 514	By Baila Con Abi Di Sanchez		1:30 PM	Roots Peru
	3:30 PM 5:00 PM	Dj Sanchez Salsa Class		2:45 PM	Folk Dance Elegancia
	5.00111			2.45111	ciegancia

By Antonya Raymond & Mya Wolf

Dj Sanchez

Julio Venus

Dj Sanchez

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

PLAZA BY LA TAQUERIA		B
		1
CULI	1	
TIME	CHEF	
12:30 PM	Sheldon Maloff	2
2:00 PM	Jaime Jesús	2
3:30 PM	Juan Ignacio	3
5:00 PM	Magaly Vega	
STAND U	P COMEDY SHOW	4
ТІМЕ	COMEDIAN	4
6:30 PM	Poncho Gomez	5
7:00 PM	George Rodriguez	
7:15 PM	Chio	5
BEER P By granvii	LAZA	6
TIME	SHOWS	S
12:00 PM	DJ Lu	
4:00 PM	Coco Jafro	
5:00 PM 8:30 PM	DJ Lu Sambacouver	
8.30 FM	Sambacouver	
FAMIL	Y 👔 PUERTO	
PLAZ/	See a state of the second sec second second sec	
BY PUERTO V.	ALLARTA	
TIME	SHOWS	

12:30 PM	Muevete Marimba
1:30 PM	Roots Peruvian
	Folk Dance
2:45 PM	Elegancia Cubana
4:00 PM	Batucada Abrace
5:30 PM	Matices del Sur
6:45 PM	Mariachi Tabasko
7:30 PM	Kutapira

INDIGENOUS PLAZA       BY ACSENDA			
ТІМЕ	ACTIVITIES		
1:00 PM	Calpulli Cemanahuac Aztec Dance		
2:00 PM	<b>Cantos Medicina</b> (Mexico) By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin		
2:30 PM	<b>Pottery Wheel Fiesta</b> By Tammi Vilchis		
3:30 PM	Workshop Hand-Crafted Indigenous Tea By Senaqwila Wyss		
4:00 PM	Workshop: Sacred Pipe Ritual By Alheli Yirama Yolcuikatzin		
4:30 PM	Manos Creativas: Clay Handbuilding Techniques By Tammi Vilchis		
5:00 PM	<b>4 Paths Of Cacao Ceremony</b> By Laurinda		
5:30 PM	Five Elements Of Yoga Class By Casa Copa- Lorena Quintero		
6:00 PM	Awaken Your Inner Healer: Ancient Wisdom For a Balanced Life By Paola Noriega		

#### **ENIORS PLAZA**

тіме	ACTIVITIES
1:00PM	All Seated Gentle Yoga & Meditation By Seniors Link
2:00 PM	Zumba for Seniors By South Granville Seniors Centre
3:00 PM	Brain Games By South Granville Seniors Centre
4:00 PM	Colombian Frog Game By Seniors 411
5:00 PM	Energize and Harmonize: A Holistic Wellness Experience By Vitality Seniors
6:00 PM	<b>Games: Loteria Mexicana</b> By Hola Lau

KIDS	PLAZA BY NORTH ALPHA PAIN	ITERS NORTHALPHA
30 MINUT ACTIVITI	WORKSHOPS (4	TO 13 YEARS OLD)
TIME	PAINTING WITH ALEX	SCULPTING WITH LALO
12:00 PM	Crazy Monster	Cute Monster
1:00 PM	Finger Crafted Tree Art	Baby Octopus
2:00 PM	Dappled With Love	<b>Delicious Ice Cream</b>
3:00 PM	Crazy Monster	Break (3pm-4pm)
4:00 PM		Cute Monster
5:00 PM	Finger Crafted Tree Art	
6:00 PM	Crazy Monster	<b>Delicious Ice Cream</b>
	STORYTELLING	ALL AGES
TIME	STOP	ALC P
2:00 PM	Lo Quiero Todo Spanish S	tory
3:00 PM	The Song That Called The	m Home English Story
4:00 PM	La Armadura De Hugo Spa	nish Story
6:00 PM	The Noise Inside Boys Eng	lish Story
	KIDS TALENT SH	ow

CHIOUITZIN

TIME	ѕноw
11:00 PM	Harmony and Colours
12:15 PM	<b>Story Telling</b> By Alpha Acosta "Hugo's Amor"
1:00 PM	Zumba Class for Children
2:00 PM	Magic Show
3:00 PM	Surprise Show
3:30 PM	Klave Music School
4:30 PM	Talent Show Kids
5:30 PM	<b>Sing and Dance</b> By Naty
6:00 PM	Dancing Time!
STARTING TIME	ALL DAY ACTIVITIES
12:00 PM	Musical Baby Corner Musical Baby Time
11:00 PM	<b>Face Painting</b> Pinta Caritas

